e &) KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
Datesheet Final Semester Examination May 2025
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-8: Evening Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM
Date Day MSc(Zoology) Semester-I1
05-05-2025 Monday MZO - 421 : Functional Organization of Animals-IT (2572)
08-05-2025 Thursday MZO -422: Metabolic Regulation Of Cell (2573)
12-05-2025 Monday MZO -423: Molecular Cell Biology (2574)
15-05-2025 Thursday MZO - 424: Biosystematics (2575)
19-05-2025 Monday MZO - 425: Animal Ecology (2576)
22-05-2025 Thursday MZO - 426: Biostatistics (2577)
Date Day MSc(Zoology) Semester-IV
06-05-2025 Tuesday Z00C-801: Developmental Biology (4588)
09-05-2025 Friday Z00C-802: Molecular Genetics (4589)
13-05-2025 Tuesday Zo0oC-803: Applied Zoology — IT (4590)
16-05-2025 Friday Z00oC-804: Evolution (4591)
20-05-2025 Tuesday Z00C — 805: Research Techniques (4592)
23-05-2025 Friday ZooC - 806: Concepts of Immunology (4593)

Centre No. 8: PG Block & Department of English
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